
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
105 
89 
72 
31 
7 

Class 
PSK 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 

Name 
VINICIUS CORBO 
LUCAS CHIMELLO 
DOUGLAS HIAR 
EUVALDO LUZ FILHO 
FELIPE MAESTER 

Laps 
15 
20 
16 
18 
17 

Best Tm 
51.869 
52.035 
52.315 
52.428 
52.485 

Diff 

0.166 
0.446 
0.559 
0.616 

Gap 

0.166 
0.280 
0.113 
0.057 

In Lap 
14 
13 
12 
18 
6 

2nd Best 
51.893 
52.049 
52.455 
52.649 
52.490 

2nd Lap 
13 
19 
11 
17 
8 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 6a Etapa 
SENIOR 

4o TREINO - SENIOR 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:57:28 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

30/06/2023 14:57 


